
HOW TO GIVE

HAVE
QUESTIONS?

FINANCE@
FELLOWSHIPJACKSON.COM

731.668.5800

FELLOWSHIPJACKSON.COM
/LEGACY

141 PLEASANT PLAINS
JACKSON, TN 38305

M-THU: 8-4:00

Scan QR to pledge a weekly, 
monthly, yearly, or one-time gift, or 
text LEGACY to 731-207-4667 for a 
step by step guide. ONLINE

                           Scan QR to fill out a pledge, then 
drop-off or mail to our office at 141 Pleasant Plains. 
Designate “Growing a Legacy” on the memo line.

CASH/CHECK

                                    Visit the Stock tab on 
your giving account & select North Campus > 
Growing a Legacy III subfund. You can also visit 
the direct link on the campaign webpage below.

STOCK/MUTUAL FUNDS

FELLOWSHIPJACKSON.COM/LEGACY



$10
25
50

100
250
500

1000

$43
108
217
433

1,083
2,167
4,333

$520
1,300
2,600
5,200

13,000
26,000
52,000

$1,560
3,900
7,800

15,600
39,000
78,000

156,000

Weekly ($) Monthly ($) Yearly ($) 3 Year Total ($)MY GIVING
POTENTIAL
Use this chart as a 
reference for how your 
recurring gifts can make a 
lasting difference. For 
example, if you give $10 a 
week for three years, you 
give a total of $1,560.


