HOW TO GIVE



Scan QR to pledge a weekly, monthly, yearly, or one-time gift, or text **LEGACY** to 731-207-4667 for a step by step guide.



CASH/CHECK Scan QR to fill out a pledge, then drop-off or mail to our office at 141 Pleasant Plains. Designate "Growing a Legacy" on the memo line.



STOCK/MUTUAL FUNDS Visit the *Stock* tab on your giving account & select *North Campus* > *Growing a Legacy III* subfund. You can also visit the direct link on the campaign webpage below.

FELLOWSHIPJACKSON.COM/LEGACY





FINANCE@ Fellowshipjackson.com

> ربي 731.668.5800

FELLOWSHIPJACKSON.COM /Legacy

> 141 PLEASANT PLAINS Jackson, TN 38305

> > M-THU: 8-4:00

HAVE QUESTIONS?

MY GIVING POTENTIAL

Use this chart as a reference for how your recurring gifts can make a lasting difference. For example, if you give \$10 a week for three years, you give a total of \$1,560.

Weekly (\$)	Monthly (\$)	Yearly (\$)	3 Year Total (\$)
\$10	\$43	\$520	\$1,560
25	108	1,300	3,900
50	217	2,600	7,800
100	433	5,200	15,600
250	1,083	13,000	39,000
500	2,167	26,000	78,000
1000	4,333	52,000	156,000



